Ya VASTRA

GOTALANDSREGIONEN
W SODRA ALVSBORGS SJUKHUS

IGE S-Tot-IgE 157 kr
TRYPTAS S-Tryptas 498 kr
PANELER
EX1 S-Djur-panel (ex1) 246 kr
FX1 S-Not-panel (fx1) 246 kr
FX2 S-Fodoamnes-pan(fx2) 246 kr
FX5 S-Fodoamnes-pan(fx5) 246 kr
GX1 S-Gréaspoll-pan (gx1) 246 kr
GX3 S-Gréaspoll-pan (gx3) 246 kr
MX1 S-Mogelsv-panel(mx1) 246 kr
PHADIATOP S-Phadiatop(luftv.p) 246 kr
X9 S-Trad/buskp-p (tx9) 246 kr
WX5 S-Ortpollen-p (wx5) 246 kr

Labortoriet for klinisk kemi

C1
Cc2
D1
D2
D70
D71
El
E3
E4
E5
E6
E82
E84
F1
F13
F14
F17
F18
F2
F20
F202
F203
F208
F23
F24
F25
F256
F3
F31
F320

F352
F353

F37
F4
F40
Fa1
Fa4
F49
F5
F6
F7
F75
F8

F84
F92

F94
Gl

G12
G13

M2-E
M3-E
M6-E
Tl
T12
T2
T3-E
T4-E
T7
w1
w12
w6
w7
w8

Prislista 2019
OVRIGA

ENSKILDA ALLERGEN
S-Penicillin G-akIige
S-Penicillin V-akige
S-D.pteronyssinus-ak
S-D.farinae-ak
S-Acarus siro-ak
S-L.destructor-ak
S-Kattmjall-ak
S-Hastmijall-ak
S-Komjall-ak
S-Hundmjall-ak
S-Marsvinepitel-ak
S-Kaninepitel-ak
S-Hamsterepitel-ak
S-Aggvita-ak
S-Jordnét-ak
S-Sojabdna-ak
S-Hasselnot-ak
S-Paranét-ak
S-Mijélk-ak
S-Mandel-ak
S-Cashewnoét-ak
S-Pistasch(mand)-ak
S-Citron-ak
S-Krabba-ak
S-Raka-ak
S-Tomat-ak
S-Valnét-ak (f256)
S-Torsk-ak
S-Morot-ak
S-Kréfta-ak
S-Apelsin-ak
S-Ara h 8-ak (jordn)
S-Gly m 4-ak (sojab)
S-Kokosnot-ak
S-Blamussla-ak
S-Vete-ak
S-Tonfisk-ak
S-Lax-ak
S-Jordgubbe-ak
S-Apple-ak
S-Ragmjol-ak
S-Korn-ak
S-Havremjol-ak
S-Aggula-ak
S-Majs-ak
S-Kycklingkott-ak
S-Kiwi-ak
S-Banan-ak
S-Kakao-ak
S-Péaron-ak
S-Vérbrodd-ak
S-Régpollen-ak
S-Luddtatel-ak
S-Hundéaxing-ak
S-Angssvingel-ak
S-Eng rajgras-ak
S-Timotej-ak
S-Vass-ak
S-Angsgroe-ak
S-Bigift-ak
S-Getinggift-ak (i3)
S-P.chrysogenum-ak
S-C.herbarum-ak(IgE)
S-A fumigatus-ak
S-A alternata-ak
S-Lonn-ak
S-Vide(sélg)-ak
S-Graal-ak
S-Bjork-ak
S-Hassel-ak
S-Ek-ak
S-Ambrosia artem-ak
S-Gullris-ak
S-Grabo-ak
S-Préstkrage-ak
S-Maskros-ak

167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr
167 kr

F233
F416
F423
F428
F431
F432
F439
F440
F441
F442
F443
F78

1208

1209

1211

1217

0215
T215

ALLERGENA KOMPONENTER

S-Ovomukoid-ak
S-rTrial9 Om5 Gl-ak
S-Ara h 2-ak (jordn)
S-Cor al-ak(hasseln)
S-Gly m 5-ak (sojab)
S-Gly m 6-ak (sojab)
S-Coral4-ak(hasseln)
S-Cor a9-ak(hasseln)
S-Jug r 1-ak(valnét)
S-Jug r 3-ak(valnét)
S-Ana o 3-ak(cashew)
S-Bos d 8 Kasein-ak
S-Api m 1-ak (bi)
S-Ves v 5-ak(geting)
S-Ves v 1-ak(geting)
S-Api m 10-ak (bi)
S-A-gal-ak,rott kott
S-Betv 1-ak

421 kr
421 kr
421 kr
421 kr
421 kr
421 kr
421 kr
421 kr
421 kr
421 kr
421 kr
421 kr
421 kr
421 kr
421 kr
421 kr
421 kr
421 kr



